Clothing / T-shirts

Light Cotton Adult T-Shirt

SKU: TP3GI3000LP-XL
Categorie: Clothing

100% Cotton, 159.0 G/SqM (White 156.0 G/SqM). Made with 100% US cotton, this high
stitch-density fabric offers a smooth printing surface, , , Proud Better Cotton&trade
member, , , Cotton products from Gildan support more sustainable + ethical cotton
farming, , , Companion styles: GIB3000, , , Narrow width, rib collar, , , Taped neck and
shoulders for comfort and durability, , , Modern classic fit, seamless body, , , High-
performing tear-away label transitioning to recycled black tearaway label, , , Made With
Respect Gildan partners with Better Cotton to improve cotton farming globally, , , Made
with OEKO-TEX-certified low-impact dyes, , , Plastic waste is diverted from landfills
annually by the removal of polybags from all products except color white , ,

General information

Imprint Method

Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin

Item Weight Net Gr

Color

_Color_Hex

Gender

Size

Material

New item

Variations

Attribute SKU

#000000 | TP3GI3000BL-2XL
#000000 [N TP3GI3000BL-3XL
#000000 [N TP3GI3000BL-L

#000000 N TP3GI3000BL-M

#000000 [N TP3GI3000BL-S

#000000 | TP3GI3000BL-XL
#000000 N TP3GI3000BL-XS
#131313 R TP3GI3000CH-2XL
#131313 TP3GI3000CH-3XL
#131313 R TP3GI3000CH-L

#131313 TP3GI3000CH-M

#131313 R TP3GI3000CH-S

#131313 | TP3GI3000CH-XL
#131313 R TP3GI3000CH-XS
#eac0d4 [ | TP3GI3000LP-2XL
#eac0d4 [ | TP3GI3000LP-3XL
#eac0d4 [ | TP3GI3000LP-L

#eac0d4 [ | TP3GI3000LP-M

#eac0d4 [ | TP3GI3000LP-S

#eacodd [ | TP3GI3000LP-XL

S1,DC,DT,DW,S2
21 x 29
Gildan
HN
0.203
Black
#000000
Unisex
2XL
COTTON
1

Stock

223303
82191
259811
293597
163598
293626
4376
9048
5403
34995
32998
18290
21792
0

6043
4221
18148
11975
12243
14122



